Monitorler

-
c
242
=4
u
w]
ud

23

21

19

24

23

27

27

21

23

24

24

23

Uriin

.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 120HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI
VGA

HIKVISION DS-D5019QE-B VA HD 60HZ 5MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

.8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ

14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

USB-C

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

Marka

Ezcool

Dell

Hikvision

Dell

Hikvision

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

82,95 USD

82,95 USD

110,25
usb

124,95
usb

152,25
usb

156,45
usb

156,45
usb

177,45
usb

208,95
usb

219,45
usb

271,95
usb

271,95
usb



23.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP Dell 10+ 271,95

0O

usb
24 DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB Dell 4 376,95
usb
21.5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR Ezcool 0 72,45 USD
2= 21.5 DELL E2223HN FHD VA 5MS HDMI VGA Dell 0 103,95
== usb
23.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA Dell 0 103,95
usb
23.8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA Dell 0 114,45
usb
% 22 HIKVISION DS-D5022FNOO® 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI Hikvision = @ 126,00
2 VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR usb
24 DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA Dell 6} 156,45
usb
= 27 HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS Hikvision = @ 177,45
% HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR usD
9‘!&2/ 27 DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP Dell 5} 261,45
< VGA PIvOT usD
- 21.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60GHZ DP HDMI Dell 0 261,45
" USB-C usb

.

P 42.5 HIKVISION DS-D5043QE VA FHD 60HZ 6.5MS Hikvision 0 441,00
@ HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR usb



